
1

swing 

A Holly Jolly Christmas

Bearbeitet Tommy Dohrn

1












Johnny Marks 1962

















































 Alt               

 
C

 
Cmaj7


Cdim

piano 
Dm

    

D7

        


G7 


   

C

 

Em6

 

Am7

 
  .  


       


    


    

tp          
 


     





         

sax 
   


        


   


     

tb





  

    

   



  



    

Banjo  
C

 
Cmaj7



Cdim Dm

    

  

D7

       
G7 



   

C

 
Em6

 

Am7

 

Bass 1
 

C

CC


Cmaj7


Cdim

C#C#

 
Dm

DD


DD


DD



D7

DD


F#F#


AA


CC

 
G7

GG



GG

 
C

C

 
E

Em6



E


E


A

Am7


C


D


E



27














13




























































     
   


     

         

    
   

        

 

Em6



C


G7


      


      

C

  

G7

  

Em6



Am7



 
G7

  

Am7


F

  
 

Em7

 
Am7


F6

 
G7

 
Em

  

       


   

   
      


     

    

     
   


     

         

    
   


        


    


         


    

    





  


  





  






      

      
     

 
Em6

 
C


G7

           
C

  
G7

  

Em6



Em6

 

Am7



 
G7

  

Am7

   
FFmaj7

   

Em7


 

Am7




F6

 
G7

 

Em

  


A


Em6 E

 
C#

G7



D D


D


D

G


A


H


D

 
F



G

 
G




C#

E
 

C#


D


D

G7


H


C


D

Em6


E

Am7


A

D


D


G7


GG


Am7

CC


CC


DD


EE


F

FF


GG


AA



CC

Em7

EE



DD

Am7

CC


AA


F6

FF


DD


G7

GG


FF


Em

EE


EE


GG



HH



319












25












  

                   

     
         


F6

  

 

Am7

 
F6

  

Am7

 


A7


G7

    
C

 
Em6

 

Am7




 
Em6



C
 

G7


       

Em7

 

Am7

       
      


     

  

        


  


   



  

                   

     
         

          


     


    

         

         





    





            


F6

    

Am7

   
F6

 

Am7

  
A7



G7

  

C

 

C Em6

 
Em6 Am7

 

Am7

 

Em6

 
Em6

 

C

  
 
G7

       
Em7


 


Am7

 

F6

DD

 
AA


FF


DD


Am7

AA


GG


FF


EE


F6

DD


AA


Am7

EE


A7

AA


G7

GG


HH


DD


GG


C

C

 
E

Em6



E


E


A

Am7


C


D


E


A


Em6 E

 
C#

G7



D D


D


D


G


A


H


D

 
F



G

 
G

Em7



E

 
E

Am7

C



429














D.S. al Coda

           


D7

 


G7

 

C



F6


G7

   

C




      

   

   
     

          

           


           

          
D7

   
G7

   
C

    
F6

 
G7

      


C


D7


D


F#


A


G

G7

 
D



C

 
C

C



E

 
E



C

F6


C


D

G7


F


G


C

C 

C



H

 

A


G

 
F


D


CC




